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Rev. 06/2006 LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page . of  Page(s)
: THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho To Be Filed By:
LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa L-3 (Sec. 67-6619)
Secrerary of Statc

(Type or print clearly in black ink)
Se¢ ingrructions st bortom of page

Lobbyist's name and permancnt business address Dule prepared Peniod covered
Leon Duce =7 month ending
3100 S. Vista Ave. Suite 310
Boise, D 83705 02/18/2007 (Mo.) (Day) (Yr)
01 l 31 ] 2007
llim Totals of all reportable expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employer.
Cartegory of Expenditure Proporionsgie amounms conmiburcd by cach employer (Identify employers, under
Reimbursed Personal Living snd Travel *Total Amount for | frem 3, ac botrom of page.)
Expenscs Pergining o Labbying Activity All Employers
Do Nol Have to be Reported Employer No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No. 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment S .. . 0001 s s ... 5. $
Living Acconmnadarions — 0.00
Advertising 0.00 . _
Travel —_ 0.00 . .
Telephone 0.00 o ————
Other Expenses or Services 0.00 ..
Tott |8 ____ 000 |5 0.00 |3 000 |s_ 0005  0.00

*When the number of employers you are reporing for requires mulriple L-2 forms to be (iled a wotal amount for all employcrs should be carcred on Page 1.

Teem | The totals of each expenditure of more than fifty dollars ($50) for a legislatar, other holder of public office, and execurive officials.
2 Daie Place Amount Numes of Legislators, Public and Excentive Officials in Group

DContinucd on awached payge(s)

INSTRUCTIONS Trgm Berplayer(s) Name(s) and Addresa(cs)
Who should file this £ Iobbyict repisrered und ] No.1 Association of ldaho Cities
67,(:);701351101&2: orm: Any lobbyist registered under Secrion 3100 S. Vista Ave. Suite 310, BOiSE, D 83703

Filing deadline: Monthly reports due within ten (10) days of the [No.2
month for acrivities of the past month,

TO BE FILED WITH:
Ben Ysursa No. 3
Secratary of State
PO Box 83720
Boisg, 1D 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Trem

Expenditures made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the narure of conwibutions of money or other tangible or imangible

4 personal property 1o any Legislaror, Public or Executive Official or for or on behalf of any Legislator, Public or Exccurive Official,

Darc Amount

Name of Legislator, Public or Exocutive Official Receiving or Beneling

lrem
S

Subjeer maner of proposcd lcgislation, the number ol the Senate
or Housc Bill, Resoludon or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was guppordng or opposing.

Subject Code
_(from table)

Bill, Resolution or Other
Legisitive Jdent, Numiber

Appropriation Bill Number
and Scction Number

19

HB 137

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subject

M
02
03
04
05

06
07

08
0%

10

Agriculwre, horticnlmre,
farming, and livestock
Amysemeniz, games, athlerties
and spons

Banking, finance, credic and
invesuments

Crildren, minors, youth,
acniar citzens

Church and religion
Consumecr aflairs

Ecology, envirpament, pollution,
conservanon, zoning, land and
Warer usc

Fducarion

Elecuons, campaigns, voting,
political panies

Equal rights, civil ighis,
minority affairs

Govermmenr, financing,
raxgrion, revenue, hudget,
appropriations, bids, fecs, funds
Government, county
Governmeny, lederal
Government, municipal
Government, ypecial districts
Government, s\ale

Codc Subjecet

17

8
15
20

21

23
24
a5
26
27
28
29

30

Health scrvice, medicine, drugs
and conmolled substances, health
insurance, haspitals

Higher cducation

Housing, construction, codes
Insurance (excluding bealih
insurance)

Labor, salarics and wages,
colleetive bargaining

Law coforccmoent, couns,
judges, erimes, prisons

Liccnse, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution and
scrvices

Namral resources, forest and
Jorest products, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, reereation
Sacial insurance, uncmplayment
ingurance, public assistance,
workmen's compensation
Trangporigtion, highways,
3reels and coads

Chilities, communicalions,
elevisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, g

Other (plcase speeify)

ltem

Euppo

fdentify any rule, mlgmaking deciion, procurcment, conwact,
¢ pid or bid process, fimancial serviees or bond Iobbyist was

rting or opposing.

/|

N
d

o LAl

CERTIFICATION: I hereby certify that the above is e true, compiete and
correcr statement in accordance with Scction 67-6624 Idaho Code.

2/ ?/QQ

yist signarure

Daie



